Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
RING RETAINING 1023 143-2559 PUSH TUBE CATERPILLAR 118-9719 [21776
WASHER PLAIN 1030 2U1479 CAP - TERMINAL PROTECTOR 100-3587 |18611
SEAL RING - UPPER 1081 2U1491 WASHER - FLAT 100-4130 16375
SEAL RING - CENTER 1082 2U1492 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 102-8780 11930
SEAL RING - LOWER 1083 2U1493 CAP VALVE 102-8820 18882
COVER SWITCH 1180 143-2561 NUT SPHERICAL 104-4805 18993
SCR TAPPING #6-32 X 1.00 1244 143-2562 STUD - SPACER 104-9525 16078
BUTTON HD SCR 1/4-20 X .50 LG 1265 2U1478 STUD MOUNTING 104-9526  |15529
SWITCH TOGGLE DASH CONTROL 1304 143-6549 BASE SUPPORT 104-9529 19031
PLATE DASHBOARD CONTROL SWITCH _ {1305 155-5586 HSG ASSY FRNT 12V 349A PKGD 104-9530 19243
TAB QUICK DISCONNECT 1512 143-2563 HSG ASSY REAR 12V 349A PKGD 104-9531 19244
DIODE MACH ASSY 1534 143-2564 WASHER STUD 104-9637 16497
SCREW ASSY #6-32 SEMS 1558 143-2565 SCREW FLANGED 12PT 1/2-20X2.0 104-9638 17563
CAPSCR BUTTON HD #10-24 X 5/16 1722 2U-1485 BOLT - HEX 7/16-14 X 6.25 LG 105-0726 {17909
RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 2014 143-2566 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 310A PKGD 109-5299 {19499
TERMINAL ASSY LEADOUT 2299 143-2567 346D FRONT HSG ASSY 24VDC PKGD 115-2372 17861
HARNESS SOLENOID 10" 2390 143-6684 346D REAR HSG ASSY 24VDC PKGD 115-2373 17863
ORING .365 ID X .07 W 2411 7C-0031 WIRE SOLENOID BULLET SCREW 115-2378 18458
SWITCH TOGGLE 2957 176-0310 HSG PKGD REAR 336A 123-6640 18985
PLATE SWITCH 2959 143-6692 HSG PKGD FRONT 336A 123-6641 18984
GAGE ADJUSTING .018 3087 149-0054 SPACER ASSY S/L C336 336A 125-5885 20973
SWITCH TOGGLE 3586 143-2570 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 312A PKGD 126-0158 |21078
TUBE SHRINK 3/16 DIA 3707 143-2572 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L PKGD 128-0377 21196
TUBE SHRINK 1/4 DIA 3708 143-2573 BOLT CYLINDER HD M12 & M16 132-3229 22166
SWITCH GROUP 3776 143-6694 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 312A PKGD 133-3531 22042
LOOM-AUTO 3778 143-2575 GAGE .067 134-2836 {17920
CAPSCR HEX SOC BUT HD 1/4-20 3790 1Q-9551 TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 134-2837 18238
HARNESS 3881 143-2577 C336 BRAKE KIT 24VDC D/L 136-3772 24483
GAGE FEELER .027 3912 149-0028 SCR HEX FLNG HD 5/16-18X1.12 136-4193 |17077
RETAINER SPRING 5610 2U-1470 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L LW PKGD 141-8389 [24156
RING RETAINING 5611 2U-1471 SWITCH DASH GRP EX3116/3126 143-2530 19661
PISTON MASTER .750 DIA 5612 2U-1481 PLATE SWITCH SPANISH 143-2531 18452
SEAL 5639 143-2584 SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 143-2533 11283
ADAPTER OIL SUPPLY 5647 7C-0030 RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE 143-2534 11284
LEVER SWITCH ACTUATING 5648 143-6695 SPRING C/V INNER RED 143-2536 11823
SCR SERR FLANGE HEX 5/16-18 5653 2U-1501 PISTON ACCUMULATOR 143-2537 12983
NUT SERR FLANGE HEX 5-16-18 5654 143-6682 SPRING 143-2538  |12990
BRACKET 5663 143-6696 RING RETAINING 143-2539 12991
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP 5666 143-6697 RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON 143-2540 13500
ENGINE CONTROL GROUP 5897 158-3296 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 143-2541 |14664
CAB CONTROL GROUP 5898 143-2586 SPRING SLAVE INNER 143-2542 14715
WASHER SUPPORT 6788 2U-1472 SPRING SLAVE OUTER 143-2543 |14716
TIE CABLE 6833 143-2587 COVER CONTROL VALVE 143-2544 14928
SHIM LAMINATED 6837 143-2588 RING RETAINING C/V 143-2545 |15561
HARNESS 7221 143-2589 WASHER 143-2546 16505
DOWEL PIN EXTRACTOR ASSEMBLY 7397 149-6104 GASKET SPACER 143-2557 15906
GAGE 360 W/T18 TURB .060 7446 149-0053 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE 143-2558 16440
HARNESS SOLENOID 13 1/2inch 7450 2U1494 RING RETAINING 143-2559 1023
SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE 7500 143-2590 COVER SWITCH 143-2561 1180
SPRING CENTER 7832 2U-1468 SCR TAPPING #6-32 X 1.00 143-2562  |1244
SPRING OUTER 7833 2U-1469 TAB QUICK DISCONNECT 143-2563 1512
RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 8895 143-2594 DIODE MACH ASSY 143-2564 1534
SWITCH FUEL PUMP INTERNAL 8920 154-7027 SCREW ASSY #6-32 SEMS 143-2565  |1558
NUT HEX 1/2-20 9353 6B6684 RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 143-2566 2014




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG 9922 143-6680 TERMINAL ASSY LEADOUT 143-2567 _|2299
PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 10830 1Q-9552 SWITCH TOGGLE 143-2570 3586
SPRING C/V OUTER 10843 143-2596 TUBE SHRINK 3/16 DIA 143-2572 |3707
COLLAR CONTROL VALVE 11251 143-6703 TUBE SHRINK 1/4 DIA 143-2573 |3708
COVER CONTROL VALVE 11252 143-2597 LOOM-AUTO 143-2575 |3778
SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 11283 143-2533 HARNESS 143-2577 3881
RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE 11284 143-2534 SEAL 143-2584  |5639
NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20 11395 1B4430 CAB CONTROL GROUP 143-2586  |5898
SCREW ADJUSTING 11426 143-6705 TIE CABLE 143-2587 16833
SPRING SLAVE INNER 11433 2U-1467 SHIM LAMINATED 143-2588 6837
SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE 11434 2U-1487 HARNESS 143-2589 7221
SPRING C/V INNER 11435 2U-1488 SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE 143-2590 |7500
STUD SPACER MOUNTING 11470 7C-0033 RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 143-2594 8895
HOSE 11722 1Q-9544 SPRING C/V OUTER 143-2596 10843
KIT FUEL LINE PROTECTIVE 11724 143-6452 COVER CONTROL VALVE 143-2597 11252
SPRING C/V INNER RED 11823 143-2536 KIT FUEL LINE PROTECTIVE 143-6452 11724
CAPSCREW HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2 LG 11852 2U-1473 SWITCH CLUTCH 143-6455 12246
SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 11930 102-8780 SWITCH CLUTCH GROUP 143-6456 12261
SWITCH CLUTCH 12246 143-6455 BRACKET CLUTCH SWITCH 143-6458 12269
FOOT SWITCH GROUP 12260 156-6319 SUPPORT 143-6461 12804
SWITCH CLUTCH GROUP 12261 143-6456 HOSE VENTING 143-6462 12806
STOP - SWITCH OVERTRAVEL 12262 143-6683 AIR CYL MOD EX466 EX360 143-6463 18395
BRACKET CLUTCH SWITCH 12269 143-6458 AIR CYLINDER 143-6463 20751
SEAL COMPRESSION 12290 5N4185 SPLICE - BUTT 143-6465 13078
SWITCH GROUP 12291 143-6708 SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 143-6469 13417
SWITCH GROUP FUEL PUMP 12609 143-6709 SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 143-6470 13418
SUPPORT 12804 143-6461 SPRING - MASTER PISTON 143-6471 13428
HOSE VENTING 12806 143-6462 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 143-6472 13430
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24 12810 7C-0029 SCREW PANHD SLF TAPNG #8X3/4 143-6477 {13938
PISTON ACCUMULATOR 12983 143-2537 TUNE-UP KIT 346 SERIES 143-6479 14087
SPRING 12990 143-2538 SET SCR FLAT PT 1/2-20 X 1.25 143-6482 14351
RING RETAINING 12991 143-2539 CONT MODULE ASSY PEEC RTDR 143-6485 14367
SPLICE - BUTT 13078 143-6465 SHIM - CONTROL VALVE 143-6489 14431
FITTING - OIL SUPPLY 13120 7E-4176 SWITCH CLUTCH SPECIAL 143-6490 14437
SPRING FLAT 13158 2U-1526 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 INCH LG 143-6492 14619
SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 13177 2U-1522 COUPLING BREATHER HOSE 143-6493 14645
GAGE - FEELER .070 13184 149-0052 PISTON MASTER .500 DIA 143-6497 14679
BRACKET SWITCH 13371 143-6710 CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 143-6499 14746
SPACER 13372 143-6711 CLAMP HOSE 143-6502 14758
SWITCH ASSY EXTERNAL (NEG GND) 13374 143-6713 ACTUATING GROUP SWITCH 143-6503 14759
SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 13417 143-6469 PLATE 143-6504 20756
SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 13418 143-6470 GASKET EXTARDER MOD EXC83 143-6505 19590
TUBE OIL SUPPLY JUMPER 13427 7E-4170 PLUG PLENUM 143-6510 |15316
SPRING - MASTER PISTON 13428 143-6471 PISTON DELAY 143-6511 |15476
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 13430 143-6472 CONT GRP LOW SPEED CUTOFF 143-6513 15644
RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON 13500 143-2540 SPRING DELAY PISTON 143-6516 15786
SPACER BRAKE MOUNTING 346B 13696 7C-0072 SPRING FLAT 143-6517 15805
SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 13745 143-6714 BRACKET FUEL SWITCH 143-6518 15824
SCREW PANHD SLF TAPNG #8X3/4 13938 143-6477 HRNS TACH THROTTLE LESCRO 143-6526 16175
TUNE-UP KIT 346 SERIES 14087 143-6479 HRNS PWR AUX SEL LESCRO 143-6527 16177
SWITCH BUFFER SCR ASSY 1.1 LG 14115 143-6715 SPACER ATCH PARTS GROUP 143-6533 16464
TUBE OIL SUPPLY FEED 14276 7E-4169 SPRING TRIGGER 143-6536 16706
SET SCR FLAT PT 1/2-20 X 1.25 14351 143-6482 CAP TRIGGER 143-6537 16709
MOD €336 FRONT HSG 12VDC PKGD 14353 7E-4168 VALVE TRIGGER 143-6538 16710




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
MOD C336 REAR HSG 12VDC PKGD 14354 7E-4167 CAP DELAY PISTON 143-6543 16860
WIRE HARNESS MAIN PEEK RTDR 14365 143-6716 RING SEAL HPL 12 143-6544 16861
CONT MODULE ASSY PEEC RTDR 14367 143-6485 RELAY SWITCH CECO CELECT 143-6545 16933
WIRE HARNESS ALIPS TO MAIN 14383 143-6717 SWITCH TOGGLE DASH CONTROL 143-6549 1304
SHIM - CONTROL VALVE 14431 143-6489 3 MODE SWITCH GROUP 143-6553 17328
SWITCH CLUTCH SPECIAL 14437 143-6490 2 MODE SWITCH GROUP 143-6555 17346
O RING .239 ID X .07 W 14439 7E-4172 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/4 LG 143-6557 17368
E RING EXT 5/16 DIA SHAFT 14540 7E-4171 HEX BOLT FLANGE LOCK M8 X 1.25 143-6559 20749
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 INCH LG 14619 143-6492 SOCKET ASSEMBLY 143-6560 20748
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24 14632 7E-4179 RING RETAINING 143-6561 |17507
ARM ACTUATING 14641 7E-4494 RELAY BASE HI ACTIVATE PREWIRE 143-6564 17593
COUPLING BREATHER HOSE 14645 143-6493 HARNESS POWER LEAD 143-6565 17594
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 14664 143-2541 COVER C/V 346D 24VDC S/L 143-6570 17923
SCREW & PIN ASSY 14676 9Y-3199 CONTROL GROUP - MECHANICAL 143-6571 18010
BOLT CYLINDER HD M12 & M16 14677 9Y-3196 HARNESS ENG CAB 143-6572 18018
SPACER 14678 9Y-3923 HARNESS CAB 143-6573 18019
PISTON MASTER .500 DIA 14679 143-6497 WASHER M/P RETAINER 143-6575 18144
SPRING SLAVE INNER 14715 143-2542 TUNE-UP KIT C317 C317ABC 143-6576 18158
SPRING SLAVE OUTER 14716 143-2543 CLIP WIRE HARNESS D/L 143-6579 18204
NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.5 14721 9Y-3186 PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 143-6580 29916
CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 14746 143-6499 SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 143-6581 18208
CLAMP HOSE 14758 143-6502 SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 143-6582 18209
ACTUATING GROUP SWITCH 14759 143-6503 PISTON MASTER .781 DIA 143-6583 18212
GAGE .035 14763 PKGD DISC 14767 149-0114 SPRING MASTER PISTON 143-6584 18214
MOD C336 BRAKE KIT 12VDC 14768 143-6718 PUSH ROD MASTER PISTON 143-6585 18215
BOLT HEX HD M6 X 1 X 100 LG 14799 7X0465 WASHER M/P RETAINER 143-6586 18217
BOLT HEX HD M12 X 1.75 X 190 L 14800 158-4609 RING RETAINING 1.015 OD 143-6587 18219
ALIPS SENSOR GRP PEEC RTDR 14819 143-6719 WASHER S/P RETAINER 143-6588 18221
PS| SWITCH 3406 PEEC RTDR GRP 14890 143-6720 COVER C/V MOD 340 12VDC 143-6589 18222
CLAMP - CABLE 14908 143-6721 PUSH ROD ASSY SLAVE PISTON 143-6590 18233
COVER CONTROL VALVE 14928 143-2544 ELEC CONTROL GROUP PEEC 3 143-6592 18242
PLUG PLENUM 15316 143-6510 CONTROL GROUP W/ ABS PEEC3 143-6593 18243
PISTON DELAY 15476 143-6511 CLIP - WIRE HARNESS 143-6594 18245
STUD MOUNTING 15529 104-9526 PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 143-6595 18251
RING RETAINING C/V 15561 143-2545 MASTER PISTON ASSY .655 DIA 143-6596 18305
DASH MODULE CUSTOM 3 MODE 15641 143-6722 WIRE HRNS ENG SEL SWITCH 143-6597 18355
CONT GRP LOW SPEED CUTOFF 15644 143-6513 RELAY GROUP WITH ABS 143-6601 18427
CONT MODULE ASSY 15645 148-7500 RELAY GROUP STANDARD AFTMKT 143-6602 18428
WIRE HARNESS RETARDER C317 15683 143-6723 WIRE HARNESS RELAY BASE PEEC 3 143-6606 18483
HARNESS MODULE VEHICLE C317 15684 143-6724 WIRE HARNESS RELAY BASE W ABS 143-6607 18486
SPRING DELAY PISTON 15786 143-6516 CONTROL GROUP MECH 143-6608 18533
SPRING FLAT 15805 143-6517 C336 HSG ASSY F 24VDC S/L PKG 143-6611 18949
PIN ASSY ANTI ROTATION 15814 148-7408 C336 HSG ASSY R 24VDC S/L PKG 143-6612 18950
BRACKET FUEL SWITCH 15824 143-6518 TAB SLAVE LASH .135 143-6615 18995
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP EXT N/G 15840 7E-4335 GASKET GROUP EX3116/3126 143-6616 19665
HARNESS SOLENOID 15 INCH LG 15843 4P2145 MASTER PISTON ASSY .780 DIA 143-6617 19264
GASKET SPACER 15906 143-2557 SPRING MASTER PISTON 143-6618 19353
STUD - SPACER 16078 104-9525 ON/OFF & 3 POS. SWITCHES GRP 143-6620 19407
HRNS TACH THROTTLE LESCRO 16175 143-6526 TUNE-UP KIT 349 349A 143-6622 19461
HRNS PWR AUX SEL LESCRO 16177 143-6527 TUNE-UP KIT C336 & 336A 143-6623 19469
SWITCH TOGGLE ON 12 3 GOLD 16265 157-4969 TUNE-UP KIT 310A 312A 317D/E 143-6626 19502
WIRING HARNESS DASH TO CONT 16306 156-7019 SOLENOID 12VDC D/L BLADE PKGD 143-6627 _[1019650
WASHER - FLAT 16375 100-4130 TUNE-UP KIT 340 SERIES 143-6628 19654
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE 16440 143-2558 ABS RELAY BASE HI ACTIVATE 143-6629 19767




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
SPACER ATCH PARTS GROUP 16464 143-6533 GOLD CONTACTS ON/OFF GROUP 143-6632 19915
WASHER STUD 16497 104-9637 GOLD CONTACTS 3 POSITION GP 143-6633 19916
WASHER 16505 143-2546 CHECK VALVE GRP 143-6636 19957
PWM ELEC CONT GRP DIST C317 16587 156-5608 HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC PKGD 336A 143-6637 |20038
TUBE - SUPPORT 3 16625 7E-8617 HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC PKGD 336A 143-6638 _ |20039
STUD MOUNTING 16681 7C-0047 HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD MOD 317D 143-6639  |20099
SPRING TRIGGER 16706 143-6536 HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD MOD 317E 143-6640 20118
CAP TRIGGER 16709 143-6537 SEAL RING UPPER 143-6642 20229
VALVE TRIGGER 16710 143-6538 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L BLADE 143-6643 20236
WASHER FLAT 16742 2U-9513 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW 143-6644 20237
CAP DELAY PISTON 16860 143-6543 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW 143-6644 1020237
RING SEAL HPL 12 16861 143-6544 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 143-6645 1020238
GAGE .045 16896 149-0056 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE 143-6646 20239
RELAY SWITCH CECO CELECT 16933 143-6545 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE PKGD 143-6646 1020239
STUD ASSY BRAKE MTG 16941 7E-4062 HARNESS GROUP 143-6648 20244
REMOVAL TOOL C/V COVER 16978 150-3619 WIRE HARNESS 12 FT 143-6649 20245
HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 16993 7E4063 WIRE HARNESS 8 FT 143-6650  |20246
SCR HEX FLNG HD 5/16-18X1.12 17077 136-4193 CAB CONTROL GROUP 143-6652 20280
GAGE ADJUSTING .080 17099 149-6105 D-LASH ASSY .076 GREEN 143-6660 20477
STUD SUPPORT 17156 4P-0859 RING RETAINING METRIC 143-6661 |20513
C346B PLUS MODIFICATION KIT 17206 156-5168 AUTO LASH ASSY .031 143-6662 |20538
CONTROL MODULE C-317 17258 148-7413 D-LASH ASSY .106 BLACK 143-6664 20631
INLINE SWITCH HARNESS 17263 192-4673 HARNESS SOLENOID 7 1/2 143-6665 20820
DRIVE SCREW #7 X 5/16 LG 17303 1Q-9550 HARNESS SOL FLAG BULLET 13" 143-6667 20977
3 MODE SWITCH GROUP 17328 143-6553 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 143-6669 1021253
2 MODE SWITCH GROUP 17346 143-6555 CLIP SAFETY 143-6672 20750
CONNECTOR ELECT S/L BULLET 17366 61-1486 SPACER MACHINED 143-6677 _|20972
CONNECTOR ELECT D/L BULLET 17367 148-7475 RING RETAINING 1.000 O.D. 143-6679 22006
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/4 LG 17368 143-6557 DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG 143-6680  |9922
WIRE HARNESS JUMPER 17374 148-7415 NUT SERR FLANGE HEX 5-16-18 143-6682  |5654
CONTROL GP 3406 PEEC RETARDER 17375 148-7416 STOP - SWITCH OVERTRAVEL 143-6683 12262
MASTER PISTON ASSY .780 DIA 17381 158-4582 HARNESS SOLENOID 10" 143-6684 2390
BRACKET SUPPORT GROUP 17403 148-7417 WIRE HARNESS GROUP 143-6685 18899
TOOL KIT CATERPILLAR 17465 149-6106 SLEEVE EXHAUST MOD EXC83 143-6686 19591
TOOL BOX 17471 149-6107 PLATE SWITCH 143-6692  |2959
RING RETAINING 17507 143-6561 SWITCH GROUP 143-6694 |3776
TOOL INSTALLATION SUPPORT 17535 149-6108 LEVER SWITCH ACTUATING 143-6695 5648
SCREW FLANGED 12PT 1/2-20%2.0 17563 104-9638 BRACKET 143-6696  |5663
WIRE HARNESS ENG TO SELECT SW 17592 148-7418 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP 143-6697 _ |5666
RELAY BASE HI ACTIVATE PREWIRE 17593 143-6564 COLLAR CONTROL VALVE 143-6703 [11251
HARNESS POWER LEAD 17594 143-6565 SCREW ADJUSTING 143-6705 11426
CONNECTOR FOUR WAY TOWER 17642 148-7419 BRACKET ASSY 143-6707 20787
TERMINAL LEADOUT WITH O RING 17657 1Q-9554 SWITCH GROUP 143-6708 12291
346D FRONT HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 17770 4P-2142 SWITCH GROUP FUEL PUMP 143-6709 12609
346D REAR HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 17771 4P-2143 BRACKET SWITCH 143-6710 [13371
HARNESS SOLENOID 14inch LG 17775 61-2308 SPACER 143-6711 |13372
MOD 346D BRAKE KIT 24VDC 17793 148-7422 SWITCH ASSY EXTERNAL (NEG GND) 143-6713 13374
346D FRONT HSG ASSY 24VDC PKGD 17861 115-2372 SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 143-6714 13745
346D REAR HSG ASSY 24VDC PKGD 17863 115-2373 SWITCH BUFFER SCR ASSY 1.1 LG 143-6715 |14115
GAGE .050 17902 149-0058 WIRE HARNESS MAIN PEEK RTDR 143-6716 14365
BOLT - HEX 7/16-14 X 6.25 LG 17909 105-0726 WIRE HARNESS ALIPS TO MAIN 143-6717 14383
GAGE .067 17920 134-2836 MOD C336 BRAKE KIT 12VDC 143-6718 14768
COVER C/V MOD 346D 12VDC 17922 1Q-9548 ALIPS SENSOR GRP PEEC RTDR 143-6719 14819
COVER C/V 346D 24VDC S/L 17923 143-6570 PSI SWITCH 3406 PEEC RTDR GRP 143-6720 14890




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
WIRE HARNESS GROUP 17995 148-7503 CLAMP - CABLE 143-6721 14908
MASTER PISTON REPAIR GROUP 17996 153-7058 DASH MODULE CUSTOM 3 MODE 143-6722 15641
FLAT SPRING GROUP 17999 148-7423 WIRE HARNESS RETARDER C317 143-6723 15683
CONTROL GROUP - MECHANICAL 18010 143-6571 HARNESS MODULE VEHICLE C317 143-6724 15684
HARNESS EXTENSION 18017 148-7424 SPRING C/V INNER GREEN 143-6725 21506
HARNESS ENG CAB 18018 143-6572 BRIDGE ASSY PKGD 144-2919 19802
HARNESS CAB 18019 143-6573 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L LW PKGD 144-2996 24157
SWITCH - CLUTCH GROUP 18020 158-4565 336 BRAKE KIT 24VDC S/L SCREW 148-7407 18946
BRIDGE 18023 7C-0048 PIN ASSY ANTI ROTATION 148-7408 15814
HARNESS ADAPTER MALE BLADE 18105 61-1756 RELAY HARNESS PREWIRED 148-7409 |21264
WASHER M/P RETAINER 18144 143-6575 EXTARDER HARNESS SOLENOID EXT 148-7410 |21266
TUNE-UP KIT C317 C317ABC 18158 143-6576 SWITCH GROUP ON/OFF 148-7411 |21265
SPACER ASSY - BULLET 18180 61-1753 CONTROL GROUP HEUI/ELEC ENG 148-7412 21267
SWITCH 18188 1Q-9830 CONTROL MODULE C-317 148-7413 |17258
TRIGGER ADJ GROUP W/DIAL IND 18196 149-6109 SOC SET SCR 1/4-28 HALF DOG 148-7414 19478
STUD FRONT MOUNTING 18203 61-1484 WIRE HARNESS JUMPER 148-7415 |17374
CLIP WIRE HARNESS D/L 18204 143-6579 CONTROL GP 3406 PEEC RETARDER 148-7416 17375
SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 18208 143-6581 BRACKET SUPPORT GROUP 148-7417 17403
SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 18209 143-6582 WIRE HARNESS ENG TO SELECT SW 148-7418 17592
PISTON MASTER .781 DIA 18212 143-6583 CONNECTOR FOUR WAY TOWER 148-7419 |17642
SPRING MASTER PISTON 18214 143-6584 PNEUMATIC GROUP EXB59 148-7421 19430
PUSH ROD MASTER PISTON 18215 143-6585 MOD 346D BRAKE KIT 24VDC 148-7422 17793
WASHER M/P RETAINER 18217 143-6586 FLAT SPRING GROUP 148-7423 17999
RING RETAINING 1.015 OD 18219 143-6587 HARNESS EXTENSION 148-7424 18017
WASHER S/P RETAINER 18221 143-6588 POWER LASH 3/8-24 .101-.111 148-7426 {18260
COVER C/V MOD 340 12VDC 18222 143-6589 HSG ASSY FR 346D 24V D/L PKGD 148-7427 {19068
PUSH ROD ASSY SLAVE PISTON 18233 143-6590 HSG ASSY REAR 346D 24V D/L PKG 148-7428 19069
TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 18238 134-2837 MOD 349A 12VDC KIT 148-7430 18310
HARNESS ADAPTER MALE BULLET 18240 61-2311 COVER C/V 346D 24V D/L 148-7431 19071
ELEC CONTROL GROUP PEEC 3 18242 143-6592 HSG ASSY F 24VDC D/L PKGD C336 148-7432 24480
CONTROL GROUP W/ ABS PEEC3 18243 143-6593 HSG ASSY R 24VDC D/L PKGD C336 148-7433 24481
CLIP - WIRE HARNESS 18245 143-6594 SPACER ASSY C336 D/L 148-7435 24482
PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 18251 143-6595 PROTECTION VALVE 148-7436 {18908
RELAY MECHANICAL 18257 148-7501 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L BLADE 148-7437 20235
POWER LASH 3/8-24 .101-.111 18260 148-7426 MOD 346D BASE KIT 12VDC 148-7440 18500
WEDGE HOLDING M/P 18279 149-6110 INSERT COVER C/V 148-7441 18697
TEST KIT OIL PSI SOL & C/V 18280 149-6111 SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 148-7442 19140
BODY C/V PRESSURE TEST 18282 150-3616 SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 148-7443 19141
ADAPTER - OIL PRESSURE 18283 150-3617 SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 148-7444 19142
SOLENOID PRESSURE TEST 18284 150-3618 SPRING C/V OUTER BLUE 148-7445 19190
GAGE 0 - 100 PSI 18285 150-7145 SOL ASSY W/END CONNECTORS 148-7446 19304
MASTER PISTON ASSY .655 DIA 18305 143-6596 SLEEVE MASTER PISTON ASSY 148-7447 19466
MOD 349A 12VDC KIT 18310 148-7430 SPRING C/V INNER BLUE 148-7448 19504
SCREW OIL SUPPLY FLANGED 18316 167-0867 346D BASE KIT 24VDC D/L BLADE 148-7449 19065
WIRE HRNS ENG SEL SWITCH 18355 143-6597 336A BRAKE KIT 12VDC JWD 148-7451 22003
AIR CYL MOD EX466 EX360 18395 143-6463 336A BRAKE KIT 24VDC JWD 148-7452 {22004
GAGE .020 18424 149-0055 CLAMP SUPPORT RUBBER LINED 148-7453 18604
RELAY GROUP WITH ABS 18427 143-6601 PLATE SWITCH ENGLISH 148-7454 18897
RELAY GROUP STANDARD AFTMKT 18428 143-6602 COMPRESSION FITTING ASSY 148-7457 {18909
PLATE SWITCH SPANISH 18452 143-2531 TUBE AIR BRAKE 148-7458 18910
WIRE SOLENOID BULLET SCREW 18458 115-2378 COMPRESSION FITTING ASSY 148-7459 18912
WIRE HARNESS RELAY BASE PEEC 3 18483 143-6606 HOSE FITTING ASSY 148-7461 18915
PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 18485 8T-6759 HOSE AIR BRAKE 148-7462 18916
WIRE HARNESS RELAY BASE W ABS 18486 143-6607 BASE KIT MOD 317E 12VDC JWD 148-7464 20126




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
GAGE - ADJUSTING .090 18488 149-0050 EXT KIT EX3116/3126 148-7467 19571
MOD 346D BASE KIT 12VDC 18500 148-7440 CONTROL GROUP MECHANICAL ENG 148-7468 |21414
CONTROL GROUP MECH 18533 143-6608 SOLENOID 12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 148-7470 1021255
CLAMP SUPPORT RUBBER LINED 18604 148-7453 EXTARDER GROUP EX3116/3126 148-7471 |19660
CAP - TERMINAL PROTECTOR 18611 100-3587 GASKET TURBO EX3116/3126 148-7472 19593
HARNESS ENG CAB BULLET 18619 161-6584 BRACKET SWITCH EX3116/3126 148-7473 19666
INSERT COVER C/V 18697 148-7441 CONNECTOR ELECT D/L BULLET 148-7475 |17367
GAGE FEELER .080 18781 149-0051 MOD 317D BASE KIT 12VDC JWD 148-7476 20122
CAP VALVE 18882 102-8820 312A BASE KIT 12VDC D/L JWD 148-7477 21210
PLATE SWITCH ENGLISH 18897 148-7454 MODEL 312A BASE KIT 24VDC D/L 148-7478 21940
WIRE HARNESS GROUP 18899 143-6685 EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY EX3116/3126 148-7479 19667
PROTECTION VALVE 18908 148-7436 340B BASE KIT 12VDC D/L 148-7483 24443
COMPRESSION FITTING ASSY 18909 148-7457 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 340B LW PKG 148-7484 24444
TUBE AIR BRAKE 18910 148-7458 AUTO LASH ASSY .035 GREEN 148-7485 |24456
COMPRESSION FITTING ASSY 18912 148-7459 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 340B PKGD 148-7487 24450
HOSE FITTING ASSY 18915 148-7461 AUTO LASH ASSY .028 WHITE 148-7491 |20509
HOSE AIR BRAKE 18916 148-7462 340A BRAKE KIT BASE 12VDC 148-7493 19949
TUBE SUPPORT 18925 61-1483 340A BASE KIT 24VDC D/L 148-7494 21200
336 BRAKE KIT 24VDC S/L SCREW 18946 148-7407 BASE KIT 310A 12VDC D/L JWD 148-7495 19539
C336 HSG ASSY F 24VDC S/L PKG 18949 143-6611 310A BASE KIT 24VDC D/L JWD 148-7496 21195
C336 HSG ASSY R 24VDC S/L PKG 18950 143-6612 MOD 310A J BASE KIT 12VDC D/L 148-7497 21224
HSG PKGD FRONT 336A 18984 123-6641 BASE KIT 310A 24VDC D/L JWD 148-7498  |22562
HSG PKGD REAR 336A 18985 123-6640 SWITCH FUEL PUMP 148-7499 |22325
GAGE S/P ADJUST .135 18989 149-0059 SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 148-7499 1022325
NUT SPHERICAL 18993 104-4805 CONT MODULE ASSY 148-7500  |15645
TAB SLAVE LASH .135 18995 143-6615 RELAY MECHANICAL 148-7501 |18257
SPACER ASSY 19028 4P-3975 WIRE HARNESS GROUP 148-7503 17995
BASE SUPPORT 19031 104-9529 GAGE FEELER .027 149-0028 3912
346D BASE KIT 24VDC D/L BLADE 19065 148-7449 GAGE FEELER .030 149-0049 19954
HSG ASSY FR 346D 24V D/L PKGD 19068 148-7427 GAGE - ADJUSTING .090 149-0050 18488
HSG ASSY REAR 346D 24V D/L PKG 19069 148-7428 GAGE FEELER .080 149-0051 |18781
SPACER ASSY D/L 19070 160-0710 GAGE - FEELER .070 149-0052 13184
COVER C/V 346D 24V D/L 19071 148-7431 GAGE 360 W/T18 TURB .060 149-0053  |7446
SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 19140 148-7442 GAGE ADJUSTING .018 149-0054 3087
SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 19141 148-7443 GAGE .020 149-0055 18424
SPACER GROUP WITH HARNESSES 19142 148-7444 GAGE .045 149-0056 16896
SPRING C/V OUTER BLUE 19190 148-7445 GAGE .050 149-0058 17902
RESERVOIR - AIR EXB59 19230 159-9776 GAGE S/P ADJUST .135 149-0059 18989
HSG ASSY FRNT 12V 349A PKGD 19243 104-9530 GAGE .035 14763 PKGD DISC 149-0114 |14767
HSG ASSY REAR 12V 349A PKGD 19244 104-9531 DOWEL PIN EXTRACTOR ASSEMBLY 149-6104 7397
MASTER PISTON ASSY .780 DIA 19264 143-6617 GAGE ADJUSTING .080 149-6105 17099
SOL ASSY W/END CONNECTORS 19304 148-7446 TOOL KIT CATERPILLAR 149-6106 17465
SPRING MASTER PISTON 19353 143-6618 TOOL BOX 149-6107 17471
ON/OFF & 3 POS. SWITCHES GRP 19407 143-6620 TOOL INSTALLATION SUPPORT 149-6108 |17535
AIR COMPRESSOR WITH HARNESS 19423 159-9775 TRIGGER ADJ GROUP W/DIAL IND 149-6109 18196
PNEUMATIC GROUP EXB59 19430 148-7421 WEDGE HOLDING M/P 149-6110 |18279
TUNE-UP KIT 349 349A 19461 143-6622 TEST KIT OIL PSI SOL & C/V 149-6111 18280
SLEEVE MASTER PISTON ASSY 19466 148-7447 DIAL INDICATOR UP GRADE KIT 149-6112 |19574
TUNE-UP KIT C336 & 336A 19469 143-6623 GAGE GUIDLESS BRIDGE 149-6113 19764
SOC SET SCR 1/4-28 HALF DOG 19478 148-7414 GAGE PKGD BRIDGE LEVELING 149-6113 1019764
PNEUMATIC GROUP 19482 159-9774 GAGE - .025 149-6114 22045
VALVE DRAIN 19484 159-9773 BODY C/V PRESSURE TEST 150-3616 18282
VALVE RELIEF 19485 159-9772 ADAPTER - OIL PRESSURE 150-3617 18283
VALVE CHECK EXB59 19486 159-9771 SOLENOID PRESSURE TEST 150-3618 18284




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG 19490 7C0037 REMOVAL TOOL C/V COVER 150-3619 16978
HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 310A PKGD 19499 109-5299 GAGE 0 - 100 PSI 150-7145 18285
TUNE-UP KIT 310A 312A 317D/E 19502 143-6626 GAGE .040 150-7227 25646
SPRING C/V INNER BLUE 19504 148-7448 MASTER PISTON REPAIR GROUP 153-7058 17996
UPDATE KIT C317 & C317A 19505 154-7075 MECHANICAL WARM-UP GROUP 154-6412 22707
ELECTRICAL HARNESS GROUP 19517 159-9770 THROTTLE KICK-UP GROUP 154-6414 |22703
BASE KIT 310A 12VDC D/L JWD 19539 148-7495 HARNESS ENGINE WIRE 154-6415 22636
EXT KIT EX3116/3126 19571 148-7467 HARNESS DASH WIRE 154-6416 22779
DIAL INDICATOR UP GRADE KIT 19574 149-6112 SWITCH DASH 154-6417 22660
SWITCH PRESSURE MOD EXB59 19588 159-8343 PNEUMATIC GROUP 154-6418 |22706
GASKET EXTARDER MOD EXC83 19590 143-6505 SWITCH TEMPERATURE ASSEMBLY 154-6419 22680
SLEEVE EXHAUST MOD EXC83 19591 143-6686 THROTTLE KICK-UP SUB-GROUP 154-6421 |22765
GASKET TURBO EX3116/3126 19593 148-7472 ENG CONTROL GRP EX3116/3126 154-6422 {19662
V CLAMP EXC83, EX3116 19595 154-7080 SAFETY SWITCH AIR BRAKE GROUP 154-6423 22974
HARNESS COMPRESSOR EXHAUST 19645 159-9769 SWITCH FUEL PUMP INTERNAL 154-7027 18920
TUNE-UP KIT 340 SERIES 19654 143-6628 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 154-7028 1021252
EXTARDER GROUP EX3116/3126 19660 148-7471 CONTROL VALVE SPRING GROUP 154-7029 24640
SWITCH DASH GRP EX3116/3126 19661 143-2530 UPGRADE KIT 317A TO 317C 154-7073 20641
ENG CONTROL GRP EX3116/3126 19662 154-6422 UPGRADE KIT 317B TO 317C 154-7074 20642
GASKET GROUP EX3116/3126 19665 143-6616 UPDATE KIT C317 & C317A 154-7075 19505
BRACKET SWITCH EX3116/3126 19666 148-7473 SAFETY SWITCH HYD BRAKE GROUP 154-7076 24153
EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY EX3116/3126 19667 148-7479 PNEUMATIC SUB GROUP 154-7077 22766
GAGE GUIDLESS BRIDGE 19764 149-6113 V CLAMP EXC83, EX3116 154-7080 19595
ABS RELAY BASE HI ACTIVATE 19767 143-6629 GAGE FEELER .033 155-5238 24465
BRIDGE ASSY PKGD 19802 144-2919 GAGE FEELER .037 155-5239  |24999
GOLD CONTACTS ON/OFF GROUP 19915 143-6632 PLATE DASHBOARD CONTROL SWITCH _ |155-5586  |1305
GOLD CONTACTS 3 POSITION GP 19916 143-6633 ADAPTER INTERNAL PIPE 45 DEG F 155-5589 24977
340A BRAKE KIT BASE 12VDC 19949 148-7493 EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY EX3126B 156-4162 25223
GAGE FEELER .030 19954 149-0049 EXHAUST BRAKE GROUP EX3126B 156-4163 25227
CHECK VALVE GRP 19957 143-6636 EX3126B BRAKE KIT EXHAUST 156-4164 |25228
HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC PKGD 336A 20038 143-6637 C346B PLUS MODIFICATION KIT 156-5168 17206
HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC PKGD 336A 20039 143-6638 PWM ELEC CONT GRP DIST C317 156-5608 16587
HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD MOD 317D 20099 143-6639 FOOT SWITCH GROUP 156-6319 12260
HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD MOD 317E 20118 143-6640 WIRING HARNESS DASH TO CONT 156-7019 |16306
MOD 317D BASE KIT 12VDC JWD 20122 148-7476 317A MASTER PISTON GROUP 156-7773 20557
BASE KIT MOD 317E 12VDC JWD 20126 148-7464 340B BASE KIT 12VDC 157-3492 25885
SEAL RING UPPER 20229 143-6642 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 340B LW PKG 157-3493 25549
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L BLADE 20235 148-7437 340B BASE KIT 24VDC 157-3494 25886
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L BLADE 20236 143-6643 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 340B LW PKG 157-3495 25550
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW 20237 143-6644 SWITCH TOGGLE ON 1 2 3 GOLD 157-4969  |16265
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE 20239 143-6646 SWITCH BUFFER PKGD 157-8764 |1022351
HARNESS GROUP 20244 143-6648 ENGINE CONTROL GROUP 158-3296  |5897
WIRE HARNESS 12 FT 20245 143-6649 SWITCH - CLUTCH GROUP 158-4565 {18020
WIRE HARNESS 8 FT 20246 143-6650 MASTER PISTON ASSY .780 DIA 158-4582 17381
CAB CONTROL GROUP 20280 143-6652 HARNESS SOLENOID 13" LONG 158-4592 21075
COVER C/V 346D 20338 163-1614 ACTUATOR THROTTLE KICK-UP 158-4597 22633
AIR SUPPLY SUBGROUP MOD EXB59 20456 159-9754 BOLT HEX HD M12 X 1.75 X 190 L 158-4609 14800
PNEUMATIC SUBGROUP MOD EXB59 20457 159-9758 SWITCH PRESSURE MOD EXB59 159-8343 19588
D-LASH ASSY .076 GREEN 20477 143-6660 CABLE THROTTLE 159-9744 24044
AUTO LASH ASSY .028 WHITE 20509 148-7491 FITTING FEMALE BRANCH TEE 159-9745 |22973
AUTO LASH ASSY .035 RED 20511 192-5502 AIR SUPPLY SUBGROUP MOD EXB59 159-9754 20456
RING RETAINING METRIC 20513 143-6661 PNEUMATIC SUBGROUP MOD EXB59 159-9758 20457
AUTO LASH ASSY .031 20538 143-6662 CLEVIS GROUP 159-9761 |22631
317A MASTER PISTON GROUP 20557 156-7773 HARNESS COMPRESSOR EXHAUST 159-9769 19645




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
ADAPTER EXTARDER 20626 171-2410 ELECTRICAL HARNESS GROUP 159-9770 19517
D-LASH ASSY .106 BLACK 20631 143-6664 VALVE CHECK EXB59 159-9771 19486
UPGRADE KIT 317A TO 317C 20641 154-7073 VALVE RELIEF 159-9772 19485
UPGRADE KIT 317B TO 317C 20642 154-7074 VALVE DRAIN 159-9773 19484
SOCKET ASSEMBLY 20748 143-6560 PNEUMATIC GROUP 159-9774 19482
HEX BOLT FLANGE LOCK M8 X 1.25 20749 143-6559 AIR COMPRESSOR WITH HARNESS 159-9775 19423
CLIP SAFETY 20750 143-6672 RESERVOIR - AIR EXB59 159-9776  [19230
AIR CYLINDER 20751 143-6463 CAP SCR SOC HD #6-32 X .25 159-9785 |22635
PLATE 20756 143-6504 SPACER ASSY DIL 160-0710 19070
BRACKET ASSY 20787 143-6707 BRACKET THROTTLE KICK-UP 160-4954 |22627
HARNESS SOLENOID 7 1/2 20820 143-6665 HARNESS ENG CAB BULLET 161-6584 18619
SPACER MACHINED 20972 143-6677 SOLENOID 12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1533  [1024610
SPACER ASSY S/L C336 336A 20973 125-5885 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 163-1535 1025108
HARNESS SOL FLAG BULLET 13" 20977 143-6667 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 163-1536 1024615
HARNESS SOLENOID 13" LONG 21075 158-4592 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 163-1538  |1025106
HSG ASSY 12VDC DI/L 312A PKGD 21078 126-0158 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 163-1543 1025107
310A BASE KIT 24VDC D/L JWD 21195 148-7496 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 163-1547 1024614
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L PKGD 21196 128-0377 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1550 1024613
340A BASE KIT 24VDC DIL 21200 148-7494 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 163-1553  |1024617
312A BASE KIT 12VDC D/L JWD 21210 148-7477 COVER C/V 346D 163-1614 20338
MOD 310A J BASE KIT 12VDC D/L 21224 148-7497 MASTER PISTON RETAINER GROUP 164-2025 26074
RELAY HARNESS PREWIRED 21264 148-7409 SPACER MACHINED S/L 166-6370 25959
SWITCH GROUP ON/OFF 21265 148-7411 SCREW OIL SUPPLY FLANGED 167-0867 18316
EXTARDER HARNESS SOLENOID EXT 21266 148-7410 TERMINAL LEADOUT W/O RING 170-6273 25663
CONTROL GROUP HEUIELEC ENG 21267 148-7412 ADAPTER EXTARDER 171-2410 |20626
CONTROL GROUP MECHANICAL ENG 21414 148-7468 SWITCH TOGGLE 176-0310 |2957
SPRING C/V INNER GREEN 21506 143-6725 BRIDGE ASSY PKGD 176-4172 30181
PUSH TUBE CATERPILLAR 21776 118-9719 TM3126B EXHAUST BRAKE KIT 177-9547  |25822
MODEL 312A BASE KIT 24VDC DIL 21940 148-7478 EXHAUST BRAKE GROUP TM3126B 177-9594 |25825
336A BRAKE KIT 12VDC JWD 22003 148-7451 EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY TM3126B 177-9597 25820
336A BRAKE KIT 24VDC JWD 22004 148-7452 GASKET TURBO TM3126B 177-9598 |25839
RING RETAINING 1.000 O.D. 22006 143-6679 CLAMP V BAND TM3126B 177-9599 |25835
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 312A PKGD 22042 133-3531 AIR CYLINDER REPLACEMENT GROUP __ |177-9601  |28343
GAGE - .025 22045 149-6114 SOCKET PACKAGED WITH CLIPS 180-5171 [1020748
BOLT CYLINDER HD M12 & M16 22166 132-3229 ADAPTER PIPE REDUCER 180-5172 25838
NUT HEX LOCKING M8 X 1.25 22176 6v9189 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 340C PKGD 189-5949 29937
SWITCH FUEL PUMP 22325 148-7499 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 340C PKGD 189-5980 29938
BASE KIT 310A 24VDC D/L JWD 22562 148-7498 SPACER ASSY 190-9062  |29563
BRACKET THROTTLE KICK-UP 22627 160-4954 INLINE SWITCH HARNESS 192-4673 17263
CLEVIS GROUP 22631 159-9761 PUSHROD SLAVE PISTON 192-5501 [24114
ACTUATOR THROTTLE KICK-UP 22633 158-4597 AUTO LASH ASSY .035 RED 192-5502  |20511
CAP SCR SOC HD #6-32 X .25 22635 159-9785 340C BASE KIT 12VDC 194-4273 29939
HARNESS ENGINE WIRE 22636 154-6415 340C BASE KIT 24VDC 194-4274 {29940
SWITCH DASH 22660 154-6417 NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20 1B4430 11395
SWITCH TEMPERATURE ASSEMBLY 22680 154-6419 HOSE 1Q-9544 11722
THROTTLE KICK-UP GROUP 22703 154-6414 COVER C/V MOD 346D 12VDC 1Q-9548 17922
PNEUMATIC GROUP 22706 154-6418 DRIVE SCREW #7 X 5/16 LG 1Q-9550  |17303
MECHANICAL WARM-UP GROUP 22707 154-6412 CAPSCR HEX SOC BUT HD 1/4-20 1Q-9551 3790
THROTTLE KICK-UP SUB-GROUP 22765 154-6421 PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 1Q-9552 10830
PNEUMATIC SUB GROUP 22766 154-7077 TERMINAL LEADOUT WITH O RING 1Q-9554  |17657
HARNESS DASH WIRE 22779 154-6416 SWITCH 1Q-9830  |18188
FITTING FEMALE BRANCH TEE 22973 159-9745 BASE KIT 340D 12VDC 221-1188 |31302
SAFETY SWITCH AIR BRAKE GROUP 22974 154-6423 HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L LW PKGD 221-1189 |1031304
CABLE THROTTLE 24044 159-9744 PISTON SLAVE 221-1190 31303




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
PUSHROD SLAVE PISTON 24114 192-5501 SOLID SCREW 3/8-24 X 1" LONG 221-1191 |31270
SAFETY SWITCH HYD BRAKE GROUP 24153 154-7076 NUT HEX 3/8-24 221-1192 |29908
HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L LW PKGD 24156 141-8389 MASTER PISTON 221-1193  |31762
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L LW PKGD 24157 144-2996 WASHER M/P RETAINER 221-1194 |31263
340B BASE KIT 12VDC DIL 24443 148-7483 RING RETAINING CONTROL VALVE 221-1195 |26555
HSG ASSY 12VDC DJL 340B LW PKG 24444 148-7484 BASE KIT 340D 24VDC 221-1196 |31305
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 340B PKGD 24450 148-7487 HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L LW PKGD 221-1197 |1031307
AUTO LASH ASSY .035 GREEN 24456 148-7485 HOUSING ASSY 12VDC D/L PKGD 242-0840  |1033020
GAGE FEELER .033 24465 155-5238 MASTER PISTON 340E 242-0841 |33022
HSG ASSY F 24VDC D/L PKGD C336 24480 148-7432 HOUSING ASSY 24VDC D/L PKGD 242-0843  |1033021
HSG ASSY R 24VDC D/L PKGD C336 24481 148-7433 BRAKE KIT 12VDC 340E 242-1514 |33025
SPACER ASSY C336 D/L 24482 148-7435 BRAKE KIT 24VDC 340E 242-1515 |33026
C336 BRAKE KIT 24VDC D/L 24483 136-3772 SPRING SLAVE INNER 2U-1467  |11433
CONTROL VALVE SPRING GROUP 24640 154-7029 SPRING CENTER 2U-1468  |7832
ADAPTER INTERNAL PIPE 45 DEG F 24977 155-5589 SPRING OUTER 2U-1469  |7833
GAGE FEELER .037 24999 155-5239 RETAINER SPRING 2U-1470  |5610
EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY EX3126B 25223 156-4162 RING RETAINING 2U-1471 5611
EXHAUST BRAKE GROUP EX3126B 25227 156-4163 WASHER SUPPORT 2U-1472  |6788
EX3126B BRAKE KIT EXHAUST 25228 156-4164 CAPSCREW HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2 LG 2U-1473  |11852
HSG ASSY 12VDC DJL 340B LW PKG 25549 157-3493 BUTTON HD SCR 1/4-20 X .50 LG 2U1478 1265
HSG ASSY 24VDC DJ/L 340B LW PKG 25550 157-3495 WASHER PLAIN 2U1479 1030
GAGE .040 25646 150-7227 PISTON MASTER .750 DIA 2U-1481 5612
TERMINAL LEADOUT W/O RING 25663 170-6273 CAPSCR BUTTON HD #10-24 X 5/16 2U-1485  |1722
EXHAUST BRAKE ASSY TM3126B 25820 177-9597 SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE 2U-1487  |11434
TM3126B EXHAUST BRAKE KIT 25822 177-9547 SPRING C/V INNER 2U-1488  |11435
EXHAUST BRAKE GROUP TM3126B 25825 177-9594 SEAL RING - UPPER 2U1491 1081
CLAMP V BAND TM3126B 25835 177-9599 SEAL RING - CENTER 2U1492 1082
ADAPTER PIPE REDUCER 25838 180-5172 SEAL RING - LOWER 2U1493 1083
GASKET TURBO TM3126B 25839 177-9598 HARNESS SOLENOID 13 1/2inch 2U1494 7450
340B BASE KIT 12VDC 25885 157-3492 SCR SERR FLANGE HEX 5/16-18 2U-1501 5653
340B BASE KIT 24VDC 25886 157-3494 SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 2U-1522  |13177
SPACER MACHINED S/L 25959 166-6370 SPRING FLAT 2U-1526  |13158
MASTER PISTON RETAINER GROUP 26074 164-2025 WASHER FLAT 2U-9513  |16742
RING RETAINING CONTROL VALVE 26555 221-1195 STUD SUPPORT 4P-0859  [17156
AIR CYLINDER REPLACEMENT GROUP __ |28343 177-9601 346D FRONT HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 4P-2142 17770
SPACER ASSY 29563 190-9062 346D REAR HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 4P-2143  [17771
NUT HEX 3/8-24 29908 221-1192 HARNESS SOLENOID 15 INCH LG 4P2145 15843
PISTON SLAVE 1.250 DIA 29916 143-6580 SPACER ASSY 4P-3975 19028
HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L 340C PKGD 29937 189-5949 SEAL COMPRESSION 5N4185 12290
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L 340C PKGD 29938 189-5980 NUT HEX 1/2-20 6B6684 9353
340C BASE KIT 12VDC 29939 194-4273 TUBE SUPPORT 61-1483 18925
340C BASE KIT 24VDC 29940 194-4274 STUD FRONT MOUNTING 61-1484 18203
BRIDGE ASSY PKGD 30181 176-4172 CONNECTOR ELECT S/L BULLET 61-1486 17366
WASHER M/P RETAINER 31263 221-1194 SPACER ASSY - BULLET 61-1753 18180
SOLID SCREW 3/8-24 X 1" LONG 31270 221-1191 HARNESS ADAPTER MALE BLADE 61-1756 18105
BASE KIT 340D 12VDC 31302 221-1188 HARNESS SOLENOID 14inch LG 61-2308 17775
PISTON SLAVE 31303 221-1190 HARNESS ADAPTER MALE BULLET 61-2311 18240
BASE KIT 340D 24VDC 31305 221-1196 NUT HEX LOCKING M8 X 1.25 6v9189 22176
MASTER PISTON 31762 221-1193 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24 7C-0029  |12810
MASTER PISTON 340E 33022 242-0841 ADAPTER OIL SUPPLY 7C-0030  |5647
BRAKE KIT 12VDC 340E 33025 242-1514 O RING .365 ID X .07 W 7C-0031  |2411
BRAKE KIT 24VDC 340E 33026 242-1515 STUD SPACER MOUNTING 7C-0033  |11470
GASKET (1 PKGD) 1014750 7E-4182 SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG 7C0037 19490
SOLENOID 12VDC D/L BLADE PKGD 1019650 143-6627 STUD MOUNTING 7C-0047 _ |16681




Description Jacobs # |CAT# Description CAT # Jacobs #
GAGE PKGD BRIDGE LEVELING 1019764 149-6113 BRIDGE 7C-0048  |18023
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW 1020237 143-6644 SPACER BRAKE MOUNTING 346B 7C-0072  |13696
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 1020238 143-6645 STUD ASSY BRAKE MTG 7E-4062  |16941
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE PKGD 1020239 143-6646 HSG ASSY 12VDC PKGD 7E4063 16993
SOCKET PACKAGED WITH CLIPS 1020748 180-5171 MOD C336 REAR HSG 12VDC PKGD 7E-4167  |14354
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 1021252 154-7028 MOD C336 FRONT HSG 12VDC PKGD 7E-4168  |14353
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1021253 143-6669 TUBE OIL SUPPLY FEED 7E-4169  |14276
SOLENOID 12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1021255 148-7470 TUBE OIL SUPPLY JUMPER 7E-4170  |13427
SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 1022325 148-7499 E RING EXT 5/16 DIA SHAFT 7E-4171  |14540
SWITCH BUFFER PKGD 1022351 157-8764 ORING .239 ID X .07 W 7E-4172  |14439
SOLENOID 12VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024610 163-1533 FITTING - OIL SUPPLY 7E-4176  |13120
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 1024613 163-1550 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 3/8-24 7E-4179  |14632
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 1024614 163-1547 GASKET (1 PKGD) 7E-4182  |1014750
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 1024615 163-1536 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP EXT N/G 7E-4335  |15840
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024617 163-1553 ARM ACTUATING 7E-4494  |14641
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L SCREW PKGD 1025106 163-1538 TUBE - SUPPORT 3 7E-8617  |16625
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 1025107 163-1543 BOLT HEX HD M6 X 1 X 100 LG 7X0465 14799
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 1025108 163-1535 PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 8T-6759  |18485
HSG ASSY 12VDC D/L LW PKGD 1031304 221-1189 NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.5 9Y-3186  |14721
HSG ASSY 24VDC D/L LW PKGD 1031307 221-1197 BOLT CYLINDER HD M12 & M16 9Y-3196  |14677
HOUSING ASSY 12VDC D/L PKGD 1033020 242-0840 SCREW & PIN ASSY 9Y-3199  |14676
HOUSING ASSY 24VDC D/L PKGD 1033021 242-0843 SPACER 9Y-3923  |14678




